CLASIFICACION TRCV 2015 PILOTOS

S PILOTO Circuito Marina Baixa | Costablanca | Costa de Xalo Gandia Xixona |1000 curvas TOTAL
Cheste (V) (Alicante) (Alicante) | Azahar (CS) | (Alicante) | (Valencia) | (Alicante) | (Alicante) ACUMULADO
1 Juan Azorin Garcia 0,00 58,95 86,46 0,00 56,63 42,67 54,30 79,00 378,01
2 Shisley Pereira 0,00 98,26 69,17 0,00 50,97 26,67 32,58 35,11 312,76
3 David Serra 3,55 81,88 103,76 0,00 84,95 10,67 27,15 0,00 311,96
4 Javier Cervera Miguel 21,28 0,00 0,00 68,00 0,00 53,34 0,00 131,67 274,29
5 Fco. Javier Llacer 0,00 0,00 76,09 0,00 0,00 21,34 81,45 52,67 231,55
6 Agustin Vidal Alamar 3,55 0,00 0,00 94,44 0,00 58,67 0,00 70,22 226,88
7 Ramén Montero Verdd 0,00 52,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 109,73 162,13
8 Vicente Ramos Caplliure 3,55 0,00 0,00 0,00 62,30 80,01 0,00 0,00 145,86
9 José Luis Sanchez Prieto 0,00 0,00 20,75 0,00 22,65 32,00 48,87 17,56 141,83
10 Castor Ortega 78,04 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 61,45 139,49
11 Miguel Ramiro Sierra 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 66,67 67,87 4,39 138,93
12 Juan José Gonzdlez Pérez 0,00 65,50 0,00 0,00 70,79 0,00 0,00 0,00 136,29
13 Ramdn Santander Mufioz 0,00 0,00 62,25 0,00 39,64 0,00 16,29 4,39 122,57
14 Tere Armadans 0,00 0,00 0,00 113,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 113,33
15 Eric Barber 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 48,00 59,73 0,00 107,73
16 Toni Ariete Pérez 106,42 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 106,42
17 Julia Dolz 0,00 0,00 55,34 3,78 0,00 2,67 43,44 0,00 105,23
18 Jose Juan Perea Lopez 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 96,56 96,56
19 Francisco Piza Abad 88,68 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 88,68
20 Joan Salvador Gayan 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 87,78 87,78
21 Ramén Arqués 0,00 0,00 0,00 83,11 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 83,11
22 Eduardo Martin 0,00 0,00 0,00 75,55 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 75,55
23 Vicent Claeys 0,00 72,05 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 72,05
24 Alberto Zaragoza Formentin 70,94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 70,94
25 Antonio Sala Coloma 0,00 0,00 48,42 0,00 5,66 0,00 8,14 4,39 66,61
26 Manolo Manrique Ruiz 3,55 0,00 0,00 15,11 45,31 0,00 0,00 0,00 63,97
27 Carrasco 63,85 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 63,85
28 Jose M2 Desantes 0,00 0,00 0,00 60,44 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 60,44
29 Pablo Lorca Aranda 56,76 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 56,76
30 Rubén Alonso Fabra 7,09 0,00 0,00 11,33 0,00 37,34 0,00 0,00 55,76
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Eduardo Guillem Giménez
José M. Lopez
Ricardo Escribano Crespo
Mike Mckenna
Fidel Ramirez Marin
Manuel Alvarez
Joan Espelt
Sergio Checa Reche
Carlos Espada Ferrandiz
Francisco Blasco Selles
Fernando Fuster Dubd6n
Kike Mattes
Juan de Dios Martinez
Joquin Huerta San Eusebio
Juan Carlos Montero Manzano
Victor Martin
Martin
Francisco Garcia
Victor Salagaray
Vicente Blasco
José Miguel Plaza
Jose Carmelo Hernandez Rubio
Manuel Llopis Dominguez
Dario Muguruza Garcia
Antonio Salas Marin
Enrique Mattes Portabella
David Garcia Valero
Daniel Castro Serrano
Carlos Almela Gémez
Roberto Mateu Garcia
Ismael Lozano Marin
Roberto Mateu Segura
David Martinez
José P. Casafi
Joaquin de Francia

José Luis Alonso Girona
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José Tomas Pérez Medina
Sergio Belmonte Gémis
Ginés Sanchez Corbalan

Manuel Moreno de Vicente
Manuel Garcia Rocamora

Alfonso Carmona Gomariz

Lorenzo Hernandez Garcia

Adrian Caballero Marquez

Angel Garcia Planelles
Juan Luis Red6
Sergio Ramirez

Roberto Hernandez
Antonio Vera
Enrique Ramirez P.
Antonio Arderiu
Victor Peris
Victoria Herrera
Jose M2 Gonzalez
Juan de Francia
Patri Gonzalez Asensio
Jose Francisco Ricarte Albors

Adolfo Arenas Lazaro

Alejandro Giménez Canet

Mauricio Yago Zanén

Javier Grau Donet
Jorge Pradas Pérez
Jose Ignacio Casanova Royo
Jesus Gutierrez Sala

Vicente Alabau Alapont

Roberto Cervera Nebot
Jorge Belles Centelles

Andrés Mesa Sevilla
Vicente Macian Martinez
Jonathan Rasenberg Gémez
Victor José Gutiérrez Vidal

Daniel Juan Aledo Borgman
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Ramoén Campello Macia
Aurelio Bravo Haro
Bernardo Rasenberg

Jose M2 Balaguer Estella

Fernando Bariel Escrig

Simén Aledo Borgman

Mario Vives Ribes
Pedro Ballestero Toribio
John Tweedale
Steve Adams
Martin Ashenden
M. Ledn
Miguel Guillermo Valero
Albert Klokgieters de Vries
Sebastian Zaragoza Morales
Javier Rubio Blasco
Manuel Sevilla Cuenca
Jose M2 Dura Membrado
Jose Pérez Serrano
Robert Cooper
Javier Rambla Ferrer
Hugo Traver Puig
Antonio Castillo Andreu
Fernando Basco Pascual
Francisco Chaume Sansano
Francisco Antén Tolosa
Rafael Peird
Emilio Huete
Diego Rodriguez
Gabriel Ramiro
Héctor Pla
Manuel Marza
Juan Almifiana
Miguel Valero
Ifiigo Damborenea

Fco. Javier Sastre
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Josep Mora
Pablo Garcia
Vicente Javier Palomero
Manuel Gala
Javier Fullana
Juan Moratal

Manuel Marhuenda
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CLASIFICACION TRCV 2015 COPILOTOS

TROFEQ REGULARIDAD
i COPILOTO Circuito Marina Baixa | Costablanca | Costa de Xalo Gandia Xixona 1000 Curvas TOTAL
Cheste (V) (Alicante) (Alicante) | Azahar (CS) | (Alicante) | (Valencia) | (Alicante) (Alicante) ACUMULADO
1 Ezequiel Azorin Garcia 0,00 58,95 86,46 0,00 56,63 42,67 54,30 79,00 378,01
2 Jose Javier Peir6 0,00 98,26 69,17 0,00 50,97 26,67 32,58 35,11 312,76
3 Catherine Pineda Cordero 21,28 0,00 0,00 68,00 0,00 53,34 0,00 131,67 274,29
4 Esther Ferriol 3,55 81,88 103,76 0,00 84,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 274,14
5 Alberto Silvestre 0,00 0,00 76,09 0,00 0,00 21,34 81,45 52,67 231,55
6 Miguel Angel Ramiro 0,00 0,00 0,00 15,11 45,31 66,67 67,87 4,39 199,35
7 Mauro Vidal Porta 3,55 0,00 0,00 94,44 0,00 0,00 0,00 70,22 168,21
8 Angel Gonzalez Lopez 3,55 0,00 0,00 0,00 62,30 80,01 0,00 0,00 145,86
9 Ivan Sanchez Urios 0,00 0,00 20,75 0,00 22,65 32,00 48,87 17,56 141,83
10 M2 Carmen Diaz 78,04 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 61,45 139,49
11 Mario Gédmez Garcia 0,00 65,50 0,00 0,00 70,79 0,00 0,00 0,00 136,29
12 Anna Vives 0,00 0,00 0,00 113,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 113,33
13 Jordi Esplugues 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 109,73 109,73
14 Joan Mut 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 48,00 59,73 0,00 107,73
15 Toni Ariete Fauli 106,42 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 106,42
16 Salvador Gonzélez 0,00 0,00 55,34 3,78 0,00 2,67 43,44 0,00 105,23
17 Javier Ayala 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 96,56 96,56
18 Patricia Merino Andujar 88,68 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 88,68
19 Beatriz Magan Domingo 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 87,78 87,78
20 Esther Marti 0,00 0,00 0,00 83,11 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 83,11
21 Gemma Almeda 0,00 0,00 0,00 75,55 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 75,55
22 Xavier Claeys 0,00 72,05 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 72,05
23 Héctor Aleman Sanginés 70,94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 70,94
24 Navarro 63,85 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 63,85
25 José A. Clemente 0,00 0,00 62,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 62,25
26 Vicente Macian Martinez 0,00 0,00 0,00 60,44 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 60,44
27 Antonio Marti Vicente 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 39,64 0,00 16,29 4,39 60,32
28 Jose L. Pérez 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 58,67 0,00 0,00 58,67
29 Elias Jiménez Casimiro 56,76 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 56,76
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Oscar Ferreira Alonso
Juan Espinosa
Gerard Ferrer

Ivdn Montero Romero

Teresa Barcel6 Clemares
Francisco Blasco
Antonio Bustos

Lloren¢g Camprubi
Angel Salas Calvo

Carlos Espada Paredes

Vicente Martinez Lozano

Enrique Mattes Portabella

Fco. José Sanchez
Juan Ordoriez
Ramoén Goyanes Ferrer
Lidia Teruel Vizner
Alfonso José Pastor
Jorge Bellés
Miguel Planells
Giménez
José Martinez
Coco Salagaray
Francisco Javier Sivera
Rubén Guardingo
Jonathan Rodriguez Miralles
Alberto Gonzélez Zahonero

Carmelo Balaguer Ferrer

Richard Jiménez Lépez

Judith Agudo Calvo
Francisco J. Hernandez
Javier Jiménez
Albert GilO
Luis Manuel Barbero Herrero
Isaac Garcia Valero
M2 Amparo Almela Pitarch
Hector Mateu Segura

7,09
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

42,57
3,55
0,00
0,00
0,00

35,47
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

28,38
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

14,19
3,55

10,64
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55

0,00
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0,00
0,00
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0,00
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0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
27,67
0,00
0,00
0,00
48,42
41,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
34,59
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
13,83
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
10,38
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

11,33
0,00
52,89
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
45,33
0,00
0,00
37,78
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
30,22
0,00
0,00
0,00
22,67
0,00
0,00
0,00
3,78
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
7,56
3,78
3,78
3,78
3,78

0,00
11,33
0,00
0,00
33,98
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
16,99
0,00
0,00
0,00
28,32
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
5,66
0,00
8,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

37,34
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

10,67
0,00
8,00
0,00
0,00
2,67
0,00
0,00
0,00

16,00
0,00
0,00
5,33
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

2,71

0,00

0,00

10,86
0,00

5,43

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
38,01
27,15
0,00
21,72
2,71

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

8,14

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
13,17
0,00
0,00
4,39
0,00
0,00
0,00
43,89
0,00
0,00
4,39
0,00
0,00
0,00
4,39
0,00
0,00
26,33
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
4,39
0,00
0,00
0,00
4,39
8,78
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

55,76
54,88
52,89
52,40
49,23
48,42
46,93
45,33
43,89
42,57
41,33
38,98
38,01
37,82
35,47
34,11
33,53
30,22
29,00
28,38
28,32
22,67
16,00
14,77
14,19
12,66
10,64
10,05
8,78

8,50

8,14

7,56

7,33

7,33

7,33

7,33




66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

Oscar Lozano Lépez
Javier Bel Aguilar
Carmen Fenollosa Fatjo
Antonio Martinez
Jose M2 Casafi
Manuel de Francia
Javier Macia Pérez
Basilio Cano Castillo
Avelino Garcia Bermejo
José Amaldo Clemente
Miguel Angel Orenes
Arturo Moreno de Vicente
Manuel Garcia Martinez
Pedro Gonzélez Armero
Ignacio Lépez Nicolas
Alfredo Cabellero Pascual
Salvador Garcia Planelles
Catriona Gill
Pau Miralles
Marcos Martorell
Enrique Ramirez
José Camacho
Patrick Bay
Javier Sorribes
Jorge Ramirez P.
Josep M2 Fornells
Albert Carda
Alejandro Gonzalez
M2 Carmen Boix
Jose Vicente Lépez Izquierdo
Jose Daniel Ricarte Merino
Sergio Arenas Lazaro
Alan Fochesato
Alex Quiles Rochina
Francisco Moratalla

Vicente Pafiego Lozano

3,55
3,55
3,55
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

3,78
3,78
3,78
3,78
3,78
3,78
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
3,78
3,78
3,78
3,78
3,78
3,78
3,78
3,78
3,78
3,78
3,78
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
2,67
2,67
2,67
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
4,39
4,39
4,39
4,39
4,39
4,39
4,39
4,39
4,39
4,39
4,39
4,39
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

7,33
7,33
7,33
6,45
6,45
6,45
4,39
4,39
4,39
4,39
4,39
4,39
4,39
4,39
4,39
4,39
4,39
4,39
3,78
3,78
3,78
3,78
3,78
3,78
3,78
3,78
3,78
3,78
3,78
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55




102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

Marta Casanova Jarabo
Vicente Catala Laguarda
Vicente Asensi Roig
Omar Belles Gonera
Javier Garcia Zafrilla
Manuel Ferreres Almonacid
José Angel Tejero Tojo
Pablo Prado Bernat
Marco Mangtiaterra
Roberto Jiménez Herndndez
Miguel Angel Bapi Mufioz
Javier Balaguer Estella
Redondo
Susana Cuanticellu Angulo
Simén Aledo Vives
Jose Baena Guzman
Gary Mudge
Gabriel Alcaraz Rosa
G. Ledn
Alvaro Gonzélez Giménez
Marta Ferrera Alonso
T.B.C
Javier Sevilla Cuenca
Vicente Durd Membrado
Daniel Pérez Tamin
Martin Cox
Sergio Abril Ventura
Javier Garcia Mascaraque
Jesus Pérez Pérez
Juan de la Luz Nuez
Javier Peir6
Francisco Javier Romero
Miguel Escuder
M2 Carmen Flor
Antonio Sabater

Francisco Valero

3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
2,67
2,67
2,67
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
3,55
2,67
2,67
2,67
0,00
0,00
0,00




138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Marco Hernandez
César Marti
Manel Muncunill
Patricia Gonzalez
Juan Vicente Escolano
Alfredo Ferrer
Emmanuel Gala
Vicente Pic6
Oscar Marti
David Oliver

Carlos Marhuenda

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00




